CMAW CONVENTION 
Makes Progress for Members

The week of May 6th, 2012 CMAW held 
its 4th Convention in Kelowna, BC at the 
Coast Capri Hotel. One hundred and 
seventeen (117) delegates representing 
twelve (12) Locals and many guests 
attended the event. The CMAW Executive 
Board met on the Monday and the 
Committees met on Tuesday with the 
Convention held the following two days; 
Wednesday and Thursday.
	 The Convention had the pleasure of